DATASHEET
601 Fiber Wall
Enclosure
The 601 Fiber wall mount enclosures are compact
units for the management of optical fiber pigtails
and splices.  The enclosure supports 6,8 or 12
fibers depending on the adapter type required and
includes integral splice holders and fiber pigtail

Shipping Weight: 320 g
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order No. SAP No. Description
WFR-00010-02 180970009 Fiber 601 Wall Mount Enclosure 6F ST SM/MM BOX, White
WFR-00024-02 180970012 Fiber 601 Wall Mount Enclosure 8F ST Unloaded, White
WFR-00025-02 180970013 Fiber 601 Wall Mount Enclosure 8F ST SM/MM BOX, White
WFR-00027-02 180970015 Fiber 601 Wall Mount Enclosure 8F DSC Unloaded, White
WFR-00028-02 180970016 Fiber 601 Wall Mount Enclosure 8F DSC MM, White
WFR-00029-02 180970017 Fiber 601 Wall Mount Enclosure 8F DSC SM, White
WFR-00030-02 180970007 Fiber 601 Wall Mount Enclosure 6F MTRJ Unloaded White
WFR-00033-02 180970078 Fiber 601 Wall Mount Enclosure 6F DLC Unloaded, White
WFR-00034-02 180970079 Fiber 601 Wall Mount Enclosure 12F DLC MM, White
WFR-00035-02 180970080 Fiber 601 Wall Mount Enclosure 12F DLC SM, White
Molex is a registered trademark of Molex, LLC in the United States of America and may be registered in other countries; all other trademarks listed herein belong to their respective owners
Order No. WFR-00010_35 SK/2023.08  ©2023 Molex